1:42
1
Sverige: Tel +46 (0)8 705 96 60  Fax +46 (0)8 27 06 87
Norge: Tel +47 21 31 51 10  Fax +47 21 31 51 11
KUGGREMMAR
Teknisk information

D
f
D
e
d D
m
F
L
D
e
d
D
m
 T5 REMBREDD 10 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 10 21-T5/10-2 2 19,5 15,05 21 15 8 -
 12 21-T5/12-2 2 23,0 18,25 21 15 11 -
 14 21-T5/14-2 2 25,0 21,45 21 15 13 -
 15 21-T5/15-2 2 28,0 23,05 21 15 16 6
 16 21-T5/16-2 2 32,0 24,60 21 15 18 6
 18 21-T5/18-2 2 32,0 27,80 21 15 20 6
 20 21-T5/20-2 2 36,0 31,00 21 15 23 6
 24 21-T5/24-2 2 42,0 37,40 21 15 26 6
 25 21-T5/25-2 2 44,0 38,95 21 15 26 6
 27 21-T5/27-2 2 48,0 42,20 21 15 30 8
 30 21-T5/30-2 2 51,0 46,95 21 15 34 8
 32 21-T5/32-2 2 54,0 50,10 21 15 38 8
 36 21-T5/36-2 2 64,0 56,45 21 15 38 8
 40 21-T5/40-2 2 66,5 62,85 21 15 40 8
 44 21-T5/44-0 0 - 69,20 21 15 45 8
 48 21-T5/48-0 0 - 75,55 21 15 50 8
 60 21-T5/60-0 0 - 94,65 21 15 65 8
 T2,5 REMBREDD 6 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 12 16-T2,5/12-2 2 13,0 9,00 16 9 13 -
 14 16-T2,5/14-2 2 15,0 10,60 16 9 15 -
 15 16-T2,5/15-2 2 15,0 11,40 16 9 15 -
 16 16-T2,5/16-2 2 16,0 12,20 16 9 16 -
 18 16-T2,5/18-2 2 17,5 13,80 16 10 10 -
 19 16-T2,5/19-2 2 20,0 14,60 16 10 10 -
 20 16-T2,5/20-2 2 20,0 15,40 16 10 11 -
 24 16-T2,5/24-2 2 22,0 18,55 16 10 12 4
 25 16-T2,5/25-2 2 25,0 19,35 16 10 13 4
 26 16-T2,5/26-2 2 26,0 20,15 16 10 14 4
 30 16-T2,5/30-2 2 26,0 23,35 16 10 16 6
 32 16-T2,5/32-2 2 32,0 24,95 16 10 16 6
 36 16-T2,5/36-2 2 36,0 28,10 16 10 20 6
 40 16-T2,5/40-2 2 38,0 31,30 16 10 22 6
 48 16-T2,5/48-0 0 - 37,70 16 10 26 6
 60 16-T2,5/60-0 0 - 47,25 16 10 34 8
 T5 REMBREDD 16 mm
Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 10 27-T5/10-2 2 19,5 15,05 27 21 8 -
 12 27-T5/12-2 2 23,0 18,25 27 21 11 -
 14 27-T5/14-2 2 25,0 21,45 27 21 13 -
 15 27-T5/15-2 2 28,0 23,05 27 21 16 6
 16 27-T5/16-2 2 32,0 24,60 27 21 18 6
 18 27-T5/18-2 2 32,0 27,80 27 21 20 6
 20 27-T5/20-2 2 36,0 31,00 27 21 23 6
 24 27-T5/24-2 2 42,0 37,40 27 21 26 6
 25 27-T5/25-2 2 44,0 38,95 27 21 26 6
 27 27-T5/27-2 2 48,0 42,20 27 21 30 8
 30 27-T5/30-2 2 51,0 46,95 27 21 34 8
 32 27-T5/32-2 2 54,0 50,10 27 21 38 8
 36 27-T5/36-2 2 64,0 56,45 27 21 38 8
 40 27-T5/40-2 2 66,5 62,85 27 21 40 8
 48 27-T5/48-0 0 - 75,55 27 21 50 8
 60 27-T5/60-0 0 - 94,65 27 21 65 8
1:44
1
Sverige: Tel +46 (0)8 705 96 60  Fax +46 (0)8 27 06 87

D
f
D
e
d D
m
F
L
D
e
d
D
m
 T10 REMBREDD 16 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 12 31-T10/12-2 2 42,0 36,35 31 21 28 6
 14 31-T10/14-2 2 48,0 42,70 31 21 32 8
 15 31-T10/15-2 2 51,0 45,90 31 21 32 8
 16 31-T10/16-2 2 54,0 49,10 31 21 35 8
 18 31-T10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 31 21 40 8
 19 31-T10/19-2 2 66,0 58,65 31 21 44 8
 20 31-T10/20-2 2 66,0 61,80 31 21 46 8
 24 31-T10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 31 21 58 8
 25 31-T10/25-2 2 83,0 77,75 31 21 60 8
 27 31-T10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 31 21 60 8
 30 31-T10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 31 21 60 8
 32 31-T10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 31 21 65 10
 36 31-T10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 31 21 70 10
 40 31-T10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 31 21 80 10
 48 31-T10/48-0 0 - 150,95 31 21 95 16
 60 31-T10/60-0 0 - 189,10 31 21 110 16
 T5 REMBREDD 25 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 10 36-T5/10-2 2 19,5 15,05 36 30 8 -
 12 36-T5/12-2 2 23,0 18,25 36 30 11 -
 14 36-T5/14-2 2 25,0 21,45 36 30 13 -
 15 36-T5/15-2 2 28,0 23,05 36 30 16 6
 16 36-T5/16-2 2 32,0 24,60 36 30 18 6
 18 36-T5/18-2 2 32,0 27,80 36 30 20 6
 19 36-T5/19-2 2 36,0 29,40 36 30 22 6
 20 36-T5/20-2 2 36,0 31,00 36 30 23 6
 24 36-T5/24-2 2 42,0 37,40 36 30 26 8
 25 36-T5/25-2 2 44,0 38,95 36 30 26 8
 27 36-T5/27-2 2 48,0 42,20 36 30 30 8
 30 36-T5/30-2 2 51,0 46,95 36 30 34 8
 32 36-T5/32-2 2 54,0 50,10 36 30 38 8
 36 36-T5/36-2 2 64,0 56,45 36 30 38 8
 40 36-T5/40-2 2 66,5 62,85 36 30 40 8
 48 36-T5/48-0 0 - 75,55 36 30 50 8
 60 36-T5/60-0 0 - 94,65 36 30 65 8
 T10 REMBREDD 25 mm
Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 12 40-T10/12-2 2 42,0 36,35 40 30 28 6
 14 40-T10/14-2 2 48,0 42,70 40 30 32 8
 15 40-T10/15-2 2 51,0 45,90 40 30 32 8
 16 40-T10/16-2 2 54,0 49,10 40 30 35 8
 18 40-T10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 40 30 40 8
 19 40-T10/19-2 2 66,0 58,65 40 30 44 8
 20 40-T10/20-2 2 66,0 61,80 40 30 46 8
 24 40-T10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 40 30 58 8
 25 40-T10/25-2 2 83,0 77,75 40 30 60 8
 27 40-T10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 40 30 60 8
 30 40-T10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 40 30 60 8
 32 40-T10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 40 30 65 10
 36 40-T10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 40 30 70 10
 40 40-T10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 40 30 80 10
 48 40-T10/48-0 0 - 150,95 40 30 95 16
 60 40-T10/60-0 0 - 189,15 40 30 110 16
1
Sverige: Tel +46 (0)8 705 96 60  Fax +46 (0)8 27 06 87
Finland: Tel +358 (0)19 32 831  Fax +358 (0)19 383 803
1:44-A
 T10 REMBREDD 32 mm
Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 18 47-T10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 47 37 40 10
 19 47-T10/19-2 2 66,0 58,65 47 37 44 10
 20 47-T10/20-2 2 66,0 61,80 47 37 46 12
 24 47-T10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 47 37 58 12
 25 47-T10/25-2 2 83,0 77,75 47 37 60 12
 27 47-T10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 47 37 60 12
 30 47-T10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 47 37 60 12
 32 47-T10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 47 37 65 12
 36 47-T10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 47 37 70 16
 40 47-T10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 47 37 80 16
 48 47-T10/48-0 0 - 150,95 47 37 95 16
 60 47-T10/60-0 0 - 189,10 47 37 110 16
 T10 REMBREDD 50 mm
Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 18 66-T10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 66 56 40 10
 19 66-T10/19-2 2 66,0 58,65 66 56 44 10
 20 66-T10/20-2 2 66,0 61,80 66 56 46 12
 24 66-T10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 66 56 58 12
 25 66-T10/25-2 2 83,0 77,70 66 56 60 12
 27 66-T10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 66 56 60 12
 30 66-T10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 66 56 60 12
 32 66-T10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 66 56 65 12
 36 66-T10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 66 56 70 16
 40 66-T10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 66 56 80 16
 48 66-T10/48-0 0 - 150,95 66 56 95 16
 60 66-T10/60-0 0 - 189,10 66 56 110 16
TYP 2
TYP 0
L
F

D
f
D
e
d D
m
F
L
D
e
d
D
m
 AT5 REMBREDD 10 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 12 21-AT5/12-2 2 23,0 17,85 21 15 11 -
 14 21-AT5/14-2 2 25,0 21,05 21 15 13 -
 15 21-AT5/15-2 2 28,0 22,65 21 15 16 6
 16 21-AT5/16-2 2 32,0 24,20 21 15 18 6
 18 21-AT5/18-2 2 32,0 27,40 21 15 20 6
 20 21-AT5/20-2 2 36,0 30,60 21 15 23 6
 24 21-AT5/24-2 2 42,0 37,00 21 15 26 6
 25 21-AT5/25-2 2 44,0 38,60 21 15 26 6
 26 21-AT5/26-2 2 44,0 40,20 21 15 26 6
 30 21-AT5/30-2 2 51,0 46,55 21 15 34 8
 32 21-AT5/32-2 2 54,0 49,70 21 15 38 8
 36 21-AT5/36-2 2 64,0 56,05 21 15 38 8
 40 21-AT5/40-2 2 66,5 62,45 21 15 40 8
 42 21-AT5/42-2 2 70,0 65,60 21 15 40 8
 44 21-AT5/44-0 0 - 68,80 21 15 45 8
 48 21-AT5/48-0 0 - 75,15 21 15 50 8
 60 21-AT5/60-0 0 - 94,25 21 15 65 8
 AT5 REMBREDD 16 mm
Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 12 27-AT5/12-2 2 23,0 17,85 27 21 11 -
 14 27-AT5/14-2 2 25,0 21,05 27 21 13 -
 15 27-AT5/15-2 2 28,0 22,65 27 21 16 6
 16 27-AT5/16-2 2 32,0 24,20 27 21 18 6
 18 27-AT5/18-2 2 32,0 27,40 27 21 20 6
 20 27-AT5/20-2 2 36,0 30,60 27 21 23 6
 24 27-AT5/24-2 2 42,0 37,00 27 21 26 6
 25 27-AT5/25-2 2 44,0 38,60 27 21 26 6
 26 27-AT5/26-2 2 44,0 40,20 27 21 26 6
 30 27-AT5/30-2 2 51,0 46,55 27 21 34 8
 32 27-AT5/32-2 2 54,0 49,70 27 21 38 8
 36 27-AT5/36-2 2 64,0 56,05 27 21 38 8
 40 27-AT5/40-2 2 66,5 62,45 27 21 40 8
 42 27-AT5/42-2 2 70,0 65,60 27 21 40 8
 48 27-AT5/48-0 0 - 75,15 27 21 50 8
 60 27-AT5/60-0 0 - 94,25 27 21 65 8
 AT5 REMBREDD 25 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 12 36-AT5/12-2 2 23,0 17,85 36 30 11 -
 14 36-AT5/14-2 2 25,0 21,05 36 30 13 -
 15 36-AT5/15-2 2 28,0 22,65 36 30 16 6
 16 36-AT5/16-2 2 32,0 24,20 36 30 18 6
 18 36-AT5/18-2 2 32,0 27,40 36 30 20 6
 20 36-AT5/20-2 2 36,0 30,60 36 30 23 6
 22 36-AT5/22-2 2 38,0 33,85 36 30 24 6
 24 36-AT5/24-2 2 42,0 37,00 36 30 26 6
 25 36-AT5/25-2 2 44,0 38,60 36 30 26 6
 26 36-AT5/26-2 2 44,0 40,20 36 30 26 6
 30 36-AT5/30-2 2 51,0 46,55 36 30 34 8
 32 36-AT5/32-2 2 54,0 49,70 36 30 38 8
 36 36-AT5/36-2 2 64,0 56,05 36 30 38 8
 40 36-AT5/40-2 2 66,5 62,45 36 30 40 8
 42 36-AT5/42-2 2 70,0 65,60 36 30 40 8
 48 36-AT5/48-0 0 - 75,15 36 30 50 8
 60 36-AT5/60-0 0 - 94,25 36 30 65 8
KUGGREMSHJUL
1
Sverige: Tel +46 (0)8 705 96 60  Fax +46 (0)8 27 06 87

D
f
D
e
d D
m
F
L
D
e
d
D
m
 AT10 REMBREDD 16 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 15 31-AT10/15-2 2 51,0 45,90 31 21 32 8
 16 31-AT10/16-2 2 54,0 49,05 31 21 35 8
 18 31-AT10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 31 21 40 8
 20 31-AT10/20-2 2 66,5 61,80 31 21 46 8
 22 31-AT10/22-2 2 75,0 68,15 31 21 52 8
 24 31-AT10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 31 21 58 8
 25 31-AT10/25-2 2 83,0 77,70 31 21 60 8
 26 31-AT10/26-2 2 87,0 80,90 31 21 60 8
 27 31-AT10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 31 21 60 8
 28 31-AT10/28-2 2 93,0 87,25 31 21 60 8
 30 31-AT10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 31 21 60 8
 32 31-AT10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 31 21 65 10
 36 31-AT10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 31 21 70 10
 40 31-AT10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 31 21 80 10
 44 31-AT10/44-0 0 - 138,20 31 21 88 10
 48 31-AT10/48-0 0 - 150,95 31 21 95 16
 60 31-AT10/60-0 0 - 189,10 31 21 110 16
 AT10 REMBREDD 25 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 15 40-AT10/15-2 2 51,0 45,90 40 30 32 8
 16 40-AT10/16-2 2 54,0 49,05 40 30 35 8
 18 40-AT10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 40 30 40 8
 20 40-AT10/20-2 2 66,5 61,80 40 30 46 8
 22 40-AT10/22-2 2 75,0 68,15 40 30 52 8
 24 40-AT10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 40 30 58 8
 25 40-AT10/25-2 2 83,0 77,70 40 30 60 8
 26 40-AT10/26-2 2 87,0 80,90 40 30 60 8
 27 40-AT10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 40 30 60 8
 28 40-AT10/28-2 2 93,0 87,25 40 30 60 8
 30 40-AT10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 40 30 60 8
 32 40-AT10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 40 30 65 10
 36 40-AT10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 40 30 70 10
 40 40-AT10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 40 30 80 10
 44 40-AT10/44-0 0 - 138,20 40 30 88 10
 48 40-AT10/48-0 0 - 150,95 40 30 95 16
 60 40-AT10/60-0 0 - 189,10 40 30 110 16
KUGGREMSHJUL
1
Sverige: Tel +46 (0)8 705 96 60  Fax +46 (0)8 27 06 87

D
f
D
e
d D
m
F
L
D
e
d
D
m
 AT10 REMBREDD 32 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 18 47-AT10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 47 37 40 10
 20 47-AT10/20-2 2 66,5 61,80 47 37 46 12
 22 47-AT10/22-2 2 75,0 68,15 47 37 52 12
 24 47-AT10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 47 37 58 12
 25 47-AT10/25-2 2 83,0 77,70 47 37 60 12
 26 47-AT10/26-2 2 87,0 80,90 47 37 60 12
 27 47-AT10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 47 37 60 12
 28 47-AT10/28-2 2 93,0 87,25 47 37 60 12
 30 47-AT10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 47 37 60 12
 32 47-AT10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 47 37 65 12
 36 47-AT10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 47 37 70 16
 40 47-AT10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 47 37 80 16
 44 47-AT10/44-0 0 - 138,20 47 37 88 16
 48 47-AT10/48-0 0 - 150,95 47 37 95 16
 60 47-AT10/60-0 0 - 189,10 47 37 110 16
 AT10 REMBREDD 50 mm
 Kugg Artikelnr Typ Df De L F Dm d
 18 66-AT10/18-2 2 60,0 55,45 66 56 40 10
 20 66-AT10/20-2 2 66,5 61,80 66 56 46 12
 22 66-AT10/22-2 2 75,0 68,15 66 56 52 12
 24 66-AT10/24-2 2 83,0 74,55 66 56 58 12
 25 66-AT10/25-2 2 83,0 77,70 66 56 60 12
 26 66-AT10/26-2 2 87,0 80,90 66 56 60 12
 27 66-AT10/27-2 2 91,0 84,10 66 56 60 12
 28 66-AT10/28-2 2 93,0 87,25 66 56 60 12
 30 66-AT10/30-2 2 97,0 93,65 66 56 60 12
 32 66-AT10/32-2 2 106,0 100,00 66 56 65 12
 36 66-AT10/36-2 2 119,0 112,75 66 56 70 16
 40 66-AT10/40-2 2 131,0 125,45 66 56 80 16
 44 66-AT10/44-0 0 - 138,20 66 56 88 16
 48 66-AT10/48-0 0 - 150,95 66 56 95 16
 60 66-AT10/60-0 0 - 189,10 66 56 110 16
1:45
1
Sverige: Tel +46 (0)8 705 96 60  Fax +46 (0)8 27 06 87

Delning
t
Rembredd
b
B
b
1
L
e
H
d
Kg
KLÄMPLATTA AT5-10 5 10 29 6 41,8 3,2 8 5,5 0,019
KLÄMPLATTA AT5-16 5 16 35 6 41,8 3,2 8 5,5 0,024
KLÄMPLATTA AT5-25 5 25 44 6 41,8 3,2 8 5,5 0,031
KLÄMPLATTA AT10-16 10 16 41 8 80,0 5,0 15 9,0 0,110
KLÄMPLATTA AT10-25 10 25 50 8 80,0 5,0 15 9,0 0,135
KLÄMPLATTA AT10-32 10 32 57 8 80,0 5,0 15 9,0 0,155
KLÄMPLATTA AT10-50 10 50 75 8 80,0 5,0 15 9,0 0,205
DELNING XL & L
Artikelnr
Delning
t